– Virtual (vESBC) and hardware (ESBC-3200) implementation
– Protection of business processes
1
Application
ESBC is deployed at the border of the IP networks:
– between service providers’ networks;
– between service provider network and customer’s
corporate network;

Eltex Enterprise is a leading Russian developer and manufacturer of
communication equipment with 30 years of history. Complete solutions
and their seamless integrability into the Customer's infrastructure are the
priority growth areas of the company.
+7 (383) 274 10 01
+7 (383) 274 48 48
About Eltex
Data Sheet
Session border controller ESBC
Integrated networking solutions
Name Description
vESBC Software session border controller vESBC.
ESBC-3200 Session border controller ESBC-3200.
Options for ESBC¹
ESBC-CC-10 Activation of 10 simultaneous calls.
ESBC-CC-50 Activation of 50 simultaneous calls.
ESBC-CC-100 Activation of 100 simultaneous calls.
ESBC-CC-500 Activation of 500 simultaneous calls.
ESBC-CC-5000 Activation of 5000 simultaneous calls.
ESBC-CPS-20 Activation of incoming load intensity support of 20 CPS.
ESBC-CPS-40 Activation of incoming load intensity support of 40 CPS.
ESBC-CPS-60 Activation of incoming load intensity support of 60 CPS.
ESBC-CPS-80 Activation of incoming load intensity support of 80 CPS.
ESBC-CPS-100 Activation of incoming load intensity support of 100 CPS.
Ordering information
Device AC power module DC power module
ESBC-3200 PM160-220/12 PM160-48/12
2